Quarterly Report for Orange County Human Relations Commission

Date: 1/11/18

Submitted by: Norma Lépez, Executive Director

Commission Contract Activity Numbers

CONTRACT ACTIVITY Qi Q2
Police-Community Reconciliation cases 7 5
Tustin Chief's Advisory Board & Sherriff's 2 2
Interfaith Council
Police/Diverse Community Dialogues 0 1
Hate Crime Report & Network Meeting 1 0
Support to hate crime victims 5 2
Outreach efforts 4 3
Community training on intergroup relations 3 2
topics
Participate in community-based/outreach 0 1
symposiums

Q1 Commission Events/Activities

Date
7/13/17
7/26/17
8/9/17
8/10/17
8/19/17
8/23/17
8/24/17
8/25/17
8/25/17
9/12/17
9/14/17
9/21/17

9/26/17
9/29/17

Activity

Human Relations Commission Meeting

OC Sherriff’s Interfaith Council Meeting

Hate Crime/Incident Presentation at ERDD Meeting
Human Relations Commission Meeting

Implicit Bias Workshop for BMT training

OC Solidarity Convening

Keeping Peace in our Communities Event

OCIN Breakfast Event

Community Resiliency Presentation

Hate Crime Report & Network Launch

Human Relations Commission Meeting

Hate Crimes: Origins & Meaning — presentation on
Commission work

Board of Supervisors Meeting — Bylaws Changes
OC Sherriff’s Interfaith Council Meeting

Q2 Commission Events/Activities

Date
10/3/17
10/12/17
10/25/17
10/31/17
11/1/17
11/8/17

Activity

Experiencing a Community Building Circle Workshop
Human Relations Commission Meeting

Implicit Bias Training for Teachers

Board of Supervisors Meeting -Bylaws Changes
Human Relations Commission — Special Meeting
Police-Youth Dialogue — Currie Middle School

Q3 Q4

Location
Santa Ana, CA
Orange, CA
Orange, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Irvine, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Tustin, CA

Huntington Beach, CA

Santa Ana, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Irvine, CA

Santa Ana, CA
Santa Ana, CA

Location

Irvine, CA

Santa Ana, CA
Laguna Beach, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Tustin, CA

Goal To-Date
20 12

8 4
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Role

Lead

Lead
Presenter
Lead
Presenter
Participant
Presenter
Participant
Presenter
Lead

Lead
Participant

Attendee
Lead

Role
Lead
Lead
Lead
Attendee
Lead
Lead
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11/9/17
11/9/17
11/15/17
11/17/17
11/30/17
12/5/17
12/17/17
12/17/17
12/18/17

CAHRO’s SoCal Convening

Human Relations Commission Meeting

Implicit Bias Presentations — CSUF

Walk in My Shoes Conference (attendance)

OC Sherriff’s Interfaith Council Meeting

Implicit Bias Training for marketing firm

Board of Supervisors Open House Event

Human Relations Commission Meeting

Wassail Open House for OC Human Relations Council

Commission Positions

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

Commission did not take any positions this quarter.
Commission did not take any positions this quarter.

Los Angeles, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Fullerton, CA
Fullerton, CA
Newport Beach, CA
Irvine, CA

Santa Ana, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Santa Ana, CA
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